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HOW TO ORDER 

TXF200-S-U-F-74-F3-RV3-M-SM 

FILTER MODEL I 
USAGE 
SUCTION = S -
REIURN • R 

FLOW DIRECTION 
UP u 
DOYIN = 0 ~ 

PORT S'fil 
FEMALE NPT COOPLING = f' 

ELEMENT MICRON RATING 
595 
238 
149 STAINLESS STEEL 
74 \WlE CL011i :1 
<OA- S'mlHETIC MEDIA 

DIRT INDICATOR 
NO SYMBOL = NO INDICATOO 
S = FOO SUCTION UNE 
SM = FOR SUCTION UNE \WIH MEMORY 
R = FOR RETURN LINE 

MAGNETS 
NO SYMBOL = NO MAGNETS 
M = 'MlH MAGNETS 

BYPASS VALVE 
RV3 = 3 PSI 
RVS = s PSI 
RV15 = 15 PSI 

SEALS 
NO SYMBOL = BUNA N 
F3 • vrroN 

REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS 

MICRON 

TECHNICAL NOTES: 
RATED TO 200 GPM 
PRESSURE RATING = 100 PSI 
CARBON STEEL HOUSING 
WELDED AND PAINTED BLACK 
ELEMENT SCREEN AREA = 800 SQ. INCHES 

595 

238 
149 
74 
40 
25 
40A 

PART# 

6350-30M 

6350 
6350-01 
6350-02 
6350-03 
6350-04 
6350 05 
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